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Korowa AGS
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowing
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 12:45 13.05

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 26 HALFORD Melina D1G ALP 29.52 29.69 59.21

2 13 GONCALVES Isobel D3G ALP 31.85 31.62 1:03.47 4.26

3 23 D'ROSARIO Hana D1G ALP 32.50 31.57 1:04.07 4.86

4 31 ROWLANDS Tanya D1G ALP 34.48 34.23 1:08.71 9.50

5 30 PAPP Emily D1G ALP 34.67 34.87 1:09.54 10.33

6 19 MILES Charlotte D2G ALP 36.07 34.98 1:11.05 11.84

7 24 FAN Rhiann D1G ALP 35.61 35.67 1:11.28 12.07

8 16 FAN Chyann D2G ALP 36.45 36.19 1:12.64 13.43

9 29 JOSEPH Rachael D1G ALP 36.43 36.47 1:12.90 13.69

10 12 BOURNE Juliette D3G ALP 37.30 35.86 1:13.16 13.95

11 27 HAY Brianna D1G ALP 37.73 37.47 1:15.20 15.99

12 21 ROWLANDS Emily D2G ALP 38.00 37.21 1:15.21 16.00

13 14 ROGERS Julia D3G ALP 37.94 38.00 1:15.94 16.73

14 11 BORSARU Alexandra D3G ALP 38.73 38.11 1:16.84 17.63

15 9 ARSCOTT Samantha D3G ALP 39.33 39.03 1:18.36 19.15

16 18 GONCALVES Jessica D2G ALP 39.56 39.21 1:18.77 19.56

17 3 BELL Emily D4G ALP 38.83 41.78 1:20.61 21.40

18 10 BAI Jian D3G ALP 41.10 39.66 1:20.76 21.55

19 15 SHEUMACK Chloe D3G ALP 40.70 40.30 1:21.00 21.79

20 17 GILMOUR Rose D2G ALP 41.50 39.78 1:21.28 22.07

21 28 HUFFMAN Victoria D1G ALP 40.94 40.69 1:21.63 22.42

22 32 SHEUMACK Lucy D1G ALP 37.88 44.53 1:22.41 23.20

23 25 GILMOUR Emma D1G ALP 41.54 41.72 1:23.26 24.05

24 6 LI Stephanie D4G ALP 42.33 43.26 1:25.59 26.38

25 2 GREEN Jasmine D5G ALP 43.58 43.73 1:27.31 28.10

26 8 ROGERS Rachel D4G ALP 44.80 46.57 1:31.37 32.16

27 7 MILES Grace D4G ALP 45.33 46.88 1:32.21 33.00

28 4 DUPREY Adele D4G ALP 50.63 53.11 1:43.74 44.53
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Snowing
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 12:45 13.05
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 20 PAPP Lucy D2G ALP 31.85 1:38.36 2:10.21 1:11.00

30 22 DOWD Laura D1G ALP 1:52.91 57.08 2:49.99 1:50.78

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

1 LIM Isabella D6G ALP DSQ 40.86 Gate 16

5 DUPREY Elisa D4G ALP DSQ 1:00.86 Gate 11
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  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

1 LIM Isabella DSQ 40.86 Gate 16

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 2 GREEN Jasmine 43.58 43.73 1:27.31

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 3 BELL Emily 38.83 41.78 1:20.61

2 6 LI Stephanie 42.33 43.26 1:25.59 4.98

3 8 ROGERS Rachel 44.80 46.57 1:31.37 10.76

4 7 MILES Grace 45.33 46.88 1:32.21 11.60

5 4 DUPREY Adele 50.63 53.11 1:43.74 23.13

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

5 DUPREY Elisa DSQ 1:00.86 Gate 11

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 13 GONCALVES Isobel 31.85 31.62 1:03.47
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)
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SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 12:45 13.05

LIST n°20190620

VolaSoftControlPdf

Korowa AGS

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21/07/2019 at 13:28  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 12 BOURNE Juliette 37.30 35.86 1:13.16 9.69

3 14 ROGERS Julia 37.94 38.00 1:15.94 12.47

4 11 BORSARU Alexandra 38.73 38.11 1:16.84 13.37

5 9 ARSCOTT Samantha 39.33 39.03 1:18.36 14.89

6 10 BAI Jian 41.10 39.66 1:20.76 17.29

7 15 SHEUMACK Chloe 40.70 40.30 1:21.00 17.53

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 19 MILES Charlotte 36.07 34.98 1:11.05

2 16 FAN Chyann 36.45 36.19 1:12.64 1.59

3 21 ROWLANDS Emily 38.00 37.21 1:15.21 4.16

4 18 GONCALVES Jessica 39.56 39.21 1:18.77 7.72

5 17 GILMOUR Rose 41.50 39.78 1:21.28 10.23

6 20 PAPP Lucy 31.85 1:38.36 2:10.21 59.16

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 26 HALFORD Melina 29.52 29.69 59.21

2 23 D'ROSARIO Hana 32.50 31.57 1:04.07 4.86

3 31 ROWLANDS Tanya 34.48 34.23 1:08.71 9.50

4 30 PAPP Emily 34.67 34.87 1:09.54 10.33

5 24 FAN Rhiann 35.61 35.67 1:11.28 12.07

6 29 JOSEPH Rachael 36.43 36.47 1:12.90 13.69

7 27 HAY Brianna 37.73 37.47 1:15.20 15.99

8 28 HUFFMAN Victoria 40.94 40.69 1:21.63 22.42

9 32 SHEUMACK Lucy 37.88 44.53 1:22.41 23.20

10 25 GILMOUR Emma 41.54 41.72 1:23.26 24.05

11 22 DOWD Laura 1:52.91 57.08 2:49.99 1:50.78


